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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features

- Bowl 2,0 L The 2,0 L bowl allows for maximum volumes to be processed in 1 go: capacity for 1,0 L soup, 
850 g dough, 4 egg whites.

- 30 functions 9 tools for 30 different functions. They are: a SS blade for chopping, crumbling, cutting, 
mashing, mincing; 2 slicing disks for medium and fi ne slicing; 2 shredding disks for medium or 
fi ne shredding; an emulsifying disk for emulsifying + 1 grating disc; a kneading tool for heavy 
mixing, kneading, folding in; a blender for blending, crushing, foaming, grinding, (heavy) 
pureeing, homogenizing, liquidizing, milling, shaking, stirring, measuring.

- 550 W motor + 2 speed With the powerful 550 W motor plus 2 speed button you can adjust speed precisely to get 
desired results.

- Adjustable slicing blade With the adjustable slicing blade, you can make slices as thin as 1 mm and up to 7 mm thick.

- All accessories can be stored in the bowl.

Accessories

- Chopping knife Chopping, beating, creaming, crumbling, cutting, folding in, mashing, mincing

- Kneading tool For kneading, heavy kneading, mixing dough, batter

- Stainless steel chopping knife Chopping, beating, creaming, crumbling, cutting, folding in, mashing, mincing

- Emulsifying disk For emulsifying and whipping

- 2 shredding inserts For medium and fi ne shredding

- 2 slicing inserts For medium and fi ne slicing

- Break resistant blender For blending, crushing, foaming, grinding, pureeing, homogenizing, liquidizing, milling, 
shaking, stirring

- 1 granulating insert
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Safety

- Automatic resettable thermal cut off Protecting the motor against overheating.

- Built-in safety lock Detects whether lid & bowl are assembled.

- Brake system Stops the accessories within 1,5 seconds.

SPECIFICATIONS

General specifi cations Integrated cord storage, Non-slip feet

Technical Specifi cations

- Cord length 1,20 m

- Voltage 220 - 240 V

- Frequency 50 - 60 Hz

- Bowl volume capacity dry 2,0 L

- Bowl working capacity liquid 2,0 L

- Bowl working capacity dough 850 g

- Bowl working capacity fl our 500 g

- Blender working capacity 1,0 L

- Safety Lid & bowl detection, mechanical 1,5 sec brake

- Speeds 2 speed

- Function buttons Pulse, rotary

Design specifi cations

- Housing, Insert holder, Emulsifying disc ABS

- Toolholder PA + 30 %

- Disks, Chopping blade Stainless steel

- Speed knob, Indication ring ABS

- Kneading tool, Bottom, Jar Lid, Chopping knife PP

- Colours Bright white, citrus yellow, paprika red, capoeira grey, dark grey

- Bowl + Lid, Blender, Jar, Measuring cup SAN

- Pusher ABS

- Knife protection PET

Product size:

Length : 220 mm

Width : 210 mm

Height : 170/370 mm (with food and pusher)

DISASSEMBLY- AND RE-ASSEMBLY ADVISE

- No specific issues.

REPAIR INSTRUCTION

- No specific issues.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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PARTS LIST

Attention: Exchanging the updated Blender Jar (Pos. 17 - 4203 035 88630)

Till Prod. Week 1002: You have to exchange also the Housing 4203 035  88490 in case of claim on Blender Jar.

From Prod. Week 1003 onwards: You have only to change the Blender Jar (without Housing)  compability of Housing 
and Blender Jar is given.

Pos Service code Description

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

4203 035 88480
4203 035 88490
4203 035 88500
4203 035 88510
4203 035 88520

4203 035 88530
4203 035 88540
4203 035 88550
4203 035 88560

4203 035 88570
4203 035 88580
4203 035 88590
4203 035 88600
4203 035 88610

4203 035 88620
4203 035 88630
4203 035 88640
4203 035 88650
4203 035 88660

4203 035 88670
4203 035 88680
4203 035 88690
4203 035 88700
4203 035 88710

4203 035 88720

Drive Coupling
Housing
Switch Ring  
Switch Knob
Safety Lever

Motor - incl. wires + gearing
Bottom
Succer feet (1x)
Cordset WEu

Pusher
Bowl Lid
Toolholder
Bowl
Measuring cap

Jar Lid
Jar
Knife unit + Protection
Emulsifying Disc
Kneading tool

Insert Holder
Granulating Disc
Shredding Disc medium
Shredding Disc fi ne
Slicing Disc medium

Slicing Disc fi ne
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EXPLODED VIEW
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EXPLODED VIEW
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