HR7770/00





Philips Consumer Lifestyle

ServiceManual

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features

- Bowl 2,0 L The 2,0 L bowl allows for maximum volumes to be processed in 1 go: capacity for 1,0 L soup,

850 g dough, 4 egg whites.

- 30 functions 9 tools for 30 different functions. They are: a SS blade for chopping, crumbling, cutting,

mashing, mincing; 2 slicing disks for medium and fine slicing; 2 shredding disks for medium or fine shredding; an emulsifying disk for emulsifying + 1 grating disc; a kneading tool for heavy mixing, kneading, folding in; a blender for blending, crushing, foaming, grinding, (heavy)

pureeing, homogenizing, liquidizing, milling, shaking, stirring, measuring.

- 550 W motor + 2 speed With the powerful 550 W motor plus 2 speed button you can adjust speed precisely to get

desired results.

- Adjustable slicing blade With the adjustable slicing blade, you can make slices as thin as 1 mm and up to 7 mm thick.

- All accessories can be stored in the bowl.

Accessories

- Chopping knife Chopping, beating, creaming, crumbling, cutting, folding in, mashing, mincing

- Kneading tool For kneading, heavy kneading, mixing dough, batter

- Stainless steel chopping knife Chopping, beating, creaming, crumbling, cutting, folding in, mashing, mincing

Emulsifying disk
2 shredding inserts
2 slicing inserts
For medium and fine shredding
For medium and fine slicing

- Break resistant blender For blending, crushing, foaming, grinding, pureeing, homogenizing, liquidizing, milling,

shaking, stirring

- 1 granulating insert

Published by Philips Consumer Lifestyle

Printed in the Netherlands

© Copyright reserved

Subject to modification



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

HR7770/00

Safety

Automatic resettable thermal cut off
Built-in safety lock
Brake system
Protecting the motor against overheating.
Detects whether lid & bowl are assembled.
Stops the accessories within 1,5 seconds.

SPECIFICATIONS

General specifications Integrated cord storage, Non-slip feet

Technical Specifications

- Cord length 1,20 m 220 - 240 V - Voltage - Frequency 50 - 60 Hz - Bowl volume capacity dry 2,0 L - Bowl working capacity liquid 2,0 L - Bowl working capacity dough 850 g - Bowl working capacity flour 500 g - Blender working capacity 1,0 L

- Safety Lid & bowl detection, mechanical 1,5 sec brake

Speeds 2 speedFunction buttons Pulse, rotary

Design specifications

- Housing, Insert holder, Emulsifying disc ABS

Toolholder
PA + 30 %
Disks, Chopping blade
Stainless steel

Speed knob, Indication ring ABSKneading tool, Bottom, Jar Lid, Chopping knife PP

- Colours Bright white, citrus yellow, paprika red, capoeira grey, dark grey

Bowl + Lid, Blender, Jar, Measuring cup SAN
Pusher ABS
Knife protection PET

Product size:

Length : 220 mm Width : 210 mm

Height: 170/370 mm (with food and pusher)

DISASSEMBLY- AND RE-ASSEMBLY ADVISE

- No specific issues.

REPAIR INSTRUCTION

- No specific issues.

PARTS LIST HR7770/00

Pos	Service code	Description
1	4203 035 88480	Drive Coupling
2	4203 035 88490	Housing
3	4203 035 88500	Switch Ring
4	4203 035 88510	Switch Knob
5	4203 035 88520	Safety Lever
6	4203 035 88530	Motor - incl. wires + gearing
7	4203 035 88540	Bottom
8	4203 035 88550	Succer feet (1x)
9	4203 035 88560	Cordset WEu
11	4203 035 88570	Pusher
12	4203 035 88580	Bowl Lid
13	4203 035 88590	Toolholder
14	4203 035 88600	Bowl
15	4203 035 88610	Measuring cap
16	4203 035 88620	Jar Lid
17	4203 035 88630	Jar
18	4203 035 88640	Knife unit + Protection
19	4203 035 88650	Emulsifying Disc
20	4203 035 88660	Kneading tool
21	4203 035 88670	Insert Holder
22	4203 035 88680	Granulating Disc
23	4203 035 88690	Shredding Disc medium
24	4203 035 88700	Shredding Disc fine
25	4203 035 88710	Slicing Disc medium
26	4203 035 88720	Slicing Disc fine

Attention: Exchanging the updated Blender Jar (Pos. 17 - 4203 035 88630)

Till Prod. Week 1002: You have to exchange also the Housing 4203 035 88490 in case of claim on Blender Jar.

From Prod. Week 1003 onwards: You have only to change the Blender Jar (without Housing) → compability of Housing

and Blender Jar is given.

HR7770/00



HR7770/00

